Bus

Bus 131 B 131

Direction
Falera, Ponylift — Falera, Parcadi

12 stops

Open route schedule

Falera, Ponylift

Falera, Mulin

Falera, La Fermata

Falera, Volg

Falera, Sulom da Puoz

Falera, Lavintgin

Falera, Samun

Falera, Prau da Cuort

Falera, Bigliac

Falera, center

Falera, Pasternaria Veglia

Falera, Parcadi

Go to website

Route schedule
Falera, Ponylift — Falera, Parcadi

Monday 13:55
Tuesday 13:55
Wednesday 13:55
Thursday 13:55
Friday 13:55
Saturday 13:55
Sunday 13:55
Route info

Direction: Falera, Ponylift
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

Beinwil 50

Ramiswil

tenl g f\
; ; L.
Laupersdaorf mﬂ

nadimiiswil

Naturpark {
Aedermannsdort -,I'—."‘?[_I.ll B ..
Ny ¥
A
Herbetswil L i
T ™. \
N Censingen=
SRR g -g‘g f
o ; ma———— £ 44
',:.4-'- el © OpenStreetMap,contributars

W 131—B131 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-131-1918221784-3083426060
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-131-1918221784-3083426060
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-131-1918221784-3083426060

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

06:22

06:22

06:22

06:22

06:22


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-131-1918221784-3083426060

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-131-1918221784-3083426060

Direction

Falera, Ponylift — Falera, Parcadi

6 stops

Open route schedule

Falera, Ponylift

Falera, Mulin

Falera, La Fermata

Falera, center

Falera, Pasternaria Veglia

Falera, Parcadi

Route schedule
Falera, Ponylift — Falera, Parcadi

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Falera, Ponylift
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 7 min

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-131-1918221784-3083426060

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

06:31

06:31

06:31

06:31

06:31


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-131-1918221784-3083426060

Direction Route schedule

Falera, Parcadi — Falera, Mulin Falera, Parcadi — Falera, Mulin
11 stops Monday 08:14
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:14
Falera, Parcadi

Wednesday 08:14
Falera, Pasternaria Veglia

Thursday 08:14
Falera, center

Friday 08:14
Falera, Bigliac
Falera, Prau da Cuort Saturday 08:14
Falera, Samun Sunday 08:14
Falera, Lavintgin

Route info
Falera, Sulom da Puoz Direction: Falera, Parcadi

Stops: 11

Falera, Volg
Trip Duration: 0 hour 8 min

Falera, La Fermata

Falera, Mulin


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-131-1918221784-3083426060

Direction

Aedermannsdorf, Gliggel — Balsthal, Bahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Aedermannsdorf, Giliggel

Matzendorf, Brunnersberg

Laupersdorf, Alpenblick

Laupersdorf, Stierenberg

Laupersdorf, Bremgarten

Laupersdorf, Hongen

Balsthal, Zentrum

Balsthal, Bahnhof

Route schedule

Aedermannsdorf, Gliggel — Balsthal, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aedermannsdorf, Giiggel
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

11:01-15:01

11:01-15:01

11:01-15:01

11:01-15:01


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-131-1918221784-3083426060

Direction
Falera, Parcadi — Falera, Mulin

5 stops

Open route schedule

Falera, Parcadi

Falera, Pasternaria Veglia

Falera, center

Falera, La Fermata

Falera, Mulin

Route schedule
Falera, Parcadi — Falera, Mulin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Falera, Parcadi
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 3 min

08:34

08:34

08:34

08:34

08:34

08:34

08:34


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-131-1918221784-3083426060

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

06:01

06:01

06:01

06:01

06:01


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-131-1918221784-3083426060

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

08:32

08:32

08:32

08:32


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-131-1918221784-3083426060

Direction
Albligen, Dorf — Flamatt, Bahnhof

11 stops

Open route schedule

Albligen, Dorf

Albligen, Kurried

Ueberstorf, Dorfstrasse

Ueberstorf, Hinterdorf

Ueberstorf, Niedermettlen

Ueberstorf, Hinterdorf

Ueberstorf, Dorfstrasse

Ueberstorf, Abzw. Steinhaus

Ueberstorf, Abzw. Grossried

Flamatt, Post

Flamatt, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Albligen, Dorf — Flamatt, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Albligen, Dorf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

06:40-07:10

06:40-07:10

06:40-07:10

06:40-07:10

06:40-07:10


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-131-1918221784-3083426060

Direction

Nods, école — Le Landeron, gare

9 stops

Open route schedule

Nods, école

Nods, La Ruine

Ligniéres, Moulin Navilot

Lignieres, bureau communal

Ligniéres, cimetiére

Ligniéres, Les Sassels

Le Landeron, Montet-Dessus

Le Landeron, centre

Le Landeron, gare

Route schedule
Nods, école — Le Landeron, gare

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nods, école
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

05:46

05:46

05:46

05:46

05:46


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-131-1918221784-3083426060

Direction

Le Landeron, gare — Ligniéres, Moulin Navilot

6 stops

Open route schedule

Le Landeron, gare

Le Landeron, Montet-Dessus

Ligniéres, Les Sassels

Ligniéres, cimetiére

Ligniéres, bureau communal

Lignieres, Moulin Navilot

Route schedule
Le Landeron, gare — Ligniéres, Moulin Navilot

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Le Landeron, gare
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min

07:09

07:09

07:09

07:09

07:09


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-131-1918221784-3083426060

Direction Route schedule

Balsthal, Bahnhof — Aedermannsdorf, Gliggel Balsthal, Bahnhof — Aedermannsdorf, Gliggel
8 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Balsthal, Bahnhof
Wednesday
Balsthal, Zentrum
Thursday
Laupersdorf, Hongen
Friday
Laupersdorf, Bremgarten
Laupersdorf, Stierenberg Saturday
Laupersdorf, Alpenblick Sunday
Matzendorf, Brunnersberg
Route info
Aedermannsdorf, Gliggel Direction: Balsthal, Bahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

10:32

10:32

10:32

10:32

131 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Falera
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-131-1918221784-3083426060

